podkrovi

terasa

(EANRRRENRTE N -

1np

RD

typ A1P:

podlaZnost
zastavéna plocha
zpevnéné plochy
parkovani
dispozice

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

vstup

Satna

koupelna / wc
pracovna
technicka mistnost
spiz

kuchyri / jidelna
obyvaci pokoj
garaz

celkem

schodisté
chodba
Satna
koupelna / wc
loZnice
koupelna / wc
pokoj

pokoj

celkem

1np + podkrovi
167,5m2
108,0m2

2+2 ps

5+kk

7,2m2
3,7m2
3,9m2
14,7m2
6,5m2
3,4m2
27,3m2
30,3m2
37,1m2

134,1m2

3,8m2
14,8m2
3,8m2
3,6m2
14,4m2
9,5m2
11,2m2
12,0m2

73,1m2




